
   ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL  4389 Lindell, St. Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 x 2221   fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 

 
     V O L L E Y B A L L     2 0 17 
      
           JV  Varsity 
  

Sat. Aug. 19 JV Tourney   St. Dominic   TBA 

Tues. Aug. 22 Lutheran South  there    4:15 5:15 

Fri. Aug. 25 St. Dominic*    RK    5:00 6:00 

Sat. Aug. 26 Varsity Visitation Tourney there     TBA 

Tues. Aug.  29 St. Francis Borgia*  there    5:00 6:00 

Thurs. Aug.  31 Notre Dame*   there    5:00 6:00 

Tues. Sept. 5  Ursuline   RK    4:00 5:00 

Mon. Sept. 11 Duchesne*   RK     5:00 6:00 

Thur. Sept. 14  

        thru  Oakville Tourney  Oakville    T B A 

Sat. Sept. 16 

Mon. Sept. 18 Cardinal Ritter  RK    4:30 5:30 

Thur. Sept.   21 Notre Dame *  RK    5:00 6:00 

Fri. Sept. 22 St. Dominic*   there    5:00 6:00 

Sat. Sept. 23 St. Joseph’s JV Tourney St. Joseph’s   T B A 

Tues. Sept. 26 St. Francis Borgia  RK    5:00 6:15 

Mon. Oct.  2  Duchesne   there    5:00 6:00 

Wed. Oct.  4  Metro    RK    4:00 5:00 

Mon. Oct. 9   Bishop DuBourg*  RK    5:00 6:00 

Wed. Oct. 11 Trinity    there    5:00 6:00 

 

 

Mon. Oct. 17 D I S T R I C T S  T B A     T B A 

Sat. Oct. 22 S E C T I O N A L S  T B A 

Fri.-Sat Oct. 28-29 F I N A L  F O U R  Cape Girardeau  

 
*  ARCHDIOCESAN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION LEAGUE GAMES 

 
** Junior Varsity games begin at 5:00 and Varsity follows at 6:00 for RK home games. 

 
Coach: Caitlyn Vann   JV Coach: Mark Hacker 
 cvann@rosati-kain.org          mhacker@rosati-kain.org  
             
                   8/18/17 
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